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NOVICE
Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:07:44
Event: R02 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:18

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 73 C Regan YATES Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:12.332 1:01.395 2
2 422 C Adam LANGSHAW Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:18.657 6.325 1:02.558 2
3 247 C Luke STEPHENS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 5 5:20.681 8.349 1:02.167 2
4 74 C Tim LARGE Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:20.884 8.552 1:02.803 3
5 19 C Nick FERONI Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:21.693 9.361 1:02.920 4
6 21 C Ben CHAMPION Honda CBR 1000 5 5:22.598 10.266 1:02.723 2
7 69 C Matt CRANMER Honda CBR 600 5 5:32.587 20.255 1:05.091 2
8 26 C Buzz KIELY Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:32.694 20.362 1:04.843 3
9 68 C Michael SALAMON Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:44.671 32.339 1:06.363 3
10 43 C Jay VAN HOOF Yamaha YZF R6 600 5 5:44.992 32.660 1:06.766 3
11 5 C Christopher CUCUZZA Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:45.431 33.099 1:04.259 4
12 989 C Yosef BAREL Ducati 1098 5 6:03.687 51.355 1:09.696 3
13 17 C Tristan HOPE Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:04.189 51.857 1:10.894 4
14 17a C Seung JEONG Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 6:05.610 53.278 1:10.218 4
15 42 C Peter MAPLEBACK Honda VFR 400 4 5:18.125 1 Lap 1:16.786 3
16 56 C Ryan DOYLE Yamaha TT 500 4 5:33.229 1 Lap 1:20.809 4

DNF 47 C Joel JENKINS Honda CBR 1000 3 3:36.019 2 Laps 1:09.344 2

Fastest Lap was 1:01.395 by Regan YATES
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NOVICE
Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:07:44
Event: R02 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
5 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:10.660 1:15.877 1:07.503 1:04.259 1:07.132
17 Tristan HOPE 1:18.887 1:11.438 1:10.895 1:10.894 1:12.075
17a Seung JEONG 1:22.010 1:11.637 1:10.985 1:10.218 1:10.760
19 Nick FERONI 1:08.327 1:03.296 1:03.009 1:02.920 1:04.141
21 Ben CHAMPION 1:09.517 1:02.723 1:03.130 1:03.594 1:03.634
26 Buzz KIELY 1:12.146 1:04.873 1:04.843 1:05.819 1:05.013
42 Peter MAPLEBACK 1:24.877 1:18.274 1:16.786 1:18.188
43 Jay VAN HOOF 1:14.755 1:07.822 1:06.766 1:07.763 1:07.886
47 Joel JENKINS 1:16.887 1:09.344 1:09.788
56 Ryan DOYLE 1:28.978 1:21.589 1:21.853 1:20.809
68 Michael SALAMON 1:16.451 1:06.867 1:06.363 1:07.631 1:07.359
69 Matt CRANMER 1:11.067 1:05.091 1:05.706 1:05.505 1:05.218
73 Regan YATES 1:05.583 1:01.395 1:01.668 1:01.749 1:01.937
74 Tim LARGE 1:08.176 1:03.123 1:02.803 1:03.081 1:03.701
247 Luke STEPHENS 1:11.064 1:02.167 1:02.293 1:02.584 1:02.573
422 Adam LANGSHAW 1:06.919 1:02.558 1:03.039 1:02.727 1:03.414
989 Yosef BAREL 1:17.429 1:11.369 1:09.696 1:11.446 1:13.747
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NOVICE
Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:07:44
Event: R02 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:18

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 73 Regan YATES Yamaha YZF R6 600 1:05.583 1
2 1 73 Regan YATES Yamaha YZF R6 600 1:01.395 2
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NOVICE
Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:07:44
Event: R02 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:18

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
17 1:11.438 23.347 68 1:07.631 26.917

Lap 1 17a 1:11.637 26.669 5 1:04.259 27.904
73 1:05.583 42 1:18.274 36.173 989 1:11.446 39.545

422 1:06.919 1.336 56 1:21.589 43.589 17 1:10.894 41.719
74 1:08.176 2.593 17a 1:10.218 44.455
19 1:08.327 2.744 Lap 3
21 1:09.517 3.934 73 1:01.668 Lap 5

5 1:10.660 5.077 422 1:03.039 3.870 73 1:01.937
247 1:11.064 5.481 74 1:02.803 5.456 42 1:18.188 1 lap

69 1:11.067 5.484 19 1:03.009 5.986 422 1:03.414 6.325
26 1:12.146 6.563 21 1:03.130 6.724 247 1:02.573 8.349
43 1:14.755 9.172 247 1:02.293 6.878 74 1:03.701 8.552
68 1:16.451 10.868 26 1:04.843 13.216 19 1:04.141 9.361
47 1:16.887 11.304 69 1:05.706 13.218 21 1:03.634 10.266

989 1:17.429 11.846 43 1:06.766 20.697 69 1:05.218 20.255
17 1:18.887 13.304 68 1:06.363 21.035 26 1:05.013 20.362

17a 1:22.010 16.427 5 1:07.503 25.394 56 1:20.809 1 lap
42 1:24.877 19.294 47 1:09.788 27.373 68 1:07.359 32.339
56 1:28.978 23.395 989 1:09.696 29.848 43 1:07.886 32.660

17 1:10.895 32.574 5 1:07.132 33.099
Lap 2 17a 1:10.985 35.986 989 1:13.747 51.355

73 1:01.395 42 1:16.786 51.291 17 1:12.075 51.857
422 1:02.558 2.499 17a 1:10.760 53.278

74 1:03.123 4.321 Lap 4
19 1:03.296 4.645 73 1:01.749
21 1:02.723 5.262 56 1:21.853 1 lap

247 1:02.167 6.253 422 1:02.727 4.848
69 1:05.091 9.180 74 1:03.081 6.788
26 1:04.873 10.041 19 1:02.920 7.157
43 1:07.822 15.599 247 1:02.584 7.713
68 1:06.867 16.340 21 1:03.594 8.569
47 1:09.344 19.253 69 1:05.505 16.974

5 1:15.877 19.559 26 1:05.819 17.286
989 1:11.369 21.820 43 1:07.763 26.711
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NOVICE
Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 11:07:44
Event: R02 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 24.5C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:18

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 73 73 73 73 73 73
422 422 422 422 422 422
247 74 74 74 74 247

19 19 19 19 19 74
21 21 21 21 247 19
74 5 247 247 21 21

5 247 69 26 69 69
69 69 26 69 26 26
26 26 43 43 43 68
43 43 68 68 68 43
68 68 47 5 5 5
47 47 5 47 989 989

989 989 989 989 17 17
69a 17 17 17 17a 17a

17 17a 17a 17a 42
17a 42 42 42 56

56 56 56 56


